

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 333/2013

BALIRAJ SINGH Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 25/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. C. S. N. Mohan Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the parties shall file the additional documents  
within a period of four weeks, in case they intend to do so,  
whereafter no further extension shall be provided.  
List again on 12.12.2014.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

SB  
Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sushma Kumari Bajaj  
Date: 2014.09.27  
11:03:59 IST  
Reason: