

( ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

CRLMP. 23366/2014 in Criminal Appeal

No(s). 333/2013

BALIRAJ SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date : 07/01/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Kumar Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.  
For Mr. C. S. N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Swati Bhushan Sharma, Adv.  
For Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for bail, returnable on  
27.02.2015.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, learned counsel, accepts notice on  
behalf of the sole respondent.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Jayant Kumar Arora  
Date: 2015.01.10  
13:05:04 IST  
Reason: